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Gemeindewahlen 2011

459 Osnabrück

Wahlen der Vertretungen in den Gemeinden der Landkreise / der Region Hannover

281471

161469

57.4

2770 1.7

158699

464326

755

Gemeindewahlen 2006

271317

202204

74.5

200353

Bundestagswahl 2009

269573

162616

60.3

160761

Landtagswahl 2008

Zweitstimmen Zweitstimmen
% %

CDU 202302 44,8 352 74 233999 50.4 402 82 79229 49.377925 38.9

SPD 152096 33,7 243 67 162826 35.1 249 66 44339 27.653147 26.5

GRÜNE 54764 12,1 82 29 27045 5.8 39 10 10933 6.818759 9.4

FDP 11064 2,4 18 5 22316 4.8 32 8 12784 8.028986 14.5

DIE LINKE. 5229 1,2 8 0 - 9110 5.714332 7.2

AGP - - --

BüSo - - --

CM - - --

DKP - - --

Die Konservativen - - --

ZENTRUM - - --

Die Friesen - - 179 0.1-

REP - - --

MDU - - --

NPD - 190 0.0 0 1437 0.91616 0.8

ödp - - 78 0.0265 0.1

PBC - - 285 0.2-

Partei der Vernunft 109 0,0 0 0 - --

PIRATEN Niedersachsen 432 0,1 0 0 - -3313 1.7

RRP - - -631 0.3

WGR 23897 5,3 45 6 16740 3.6 31 4 --

EB 1920 0,4 3 0 1210 0.3 2 --

Sonstige - 1379 0,70 0 2387 1,5
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